Standing Alliance Meeting Schedule FY2024-25

Subject to Change

Various Committee Meetings will to be added to the ONLINE ALLIANCE CALENDAR as scheduled

PASA/CCB/CMA/SP Members should bookmark the Alliance Calendar page for the most up-to-date meeting information:

www.alliancecolorado.org/alliance-calendar

CAN Members should bookmark the CAN Member-Only webpage page for the most up-to-date meeting information:

www.alliancecolorado.org/canmembersonly

Jul-24
Alliance Office Closed - 4th of July Thursday, July 4, 2024
Aug-24
Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, August 15, 2024 9:00 - 10:00am Zoom
Alliance Board of Directors Dinner Monday, August 19, 2024 6:30pm Breckenridge, Colorado

Alliance GRACE Meeting

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

10:00am - 12:00pm

Beaver Run Conference Center, Breckenridge

In-Person Alliance Peer Network Forums

(Adult Services (PASAs); Behavioral Therapists; Case Managers; CFO/Finance; Tuesday, August 20, 2024 12:30 - 2:00pm Beaver Run Conference Center, Breckenridge
Early Intervention; Employment; FSSP; Human Resources; Nurses; Public
|Relations & Development: Rurgl Providers)
Alliance Summit

Tues Aug 20 - Thurs Aug 22, 2024 all day Beaver Run Conference Center, Breckenridge
Alliance Office Closed - End of Summit Fri Aug 23, 2024

Sep-24

Alliance Office Closed - Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom
Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, September 19, 2024 9:00 - 10:00am Zoom
Alliance State Forum featuring CDPHE and CDEC Thursday, September 19, 2024 10:00 - 11:30am Z00m

ANCOR Policy Summit - hosted by ANCOR Monday Sept 23 & Tues Sept 24, 2024 TBA Washington, DC

Six State Summit - hosted by MACDS Weds Sept 25 - Fri Sept 27, 2024 TBA Bozeman, MT
Oct-24

Alliance Office Closed - Frances Xavier Cabrini Day Monday, October 7, 2024

Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom

ANCOR Hill Day - hosted by ANCOR TBA All day Washington, DC

Alliance Membership Meeting and Pre-Session Review Thursday, October 17, 2024 8:30 - 10:00am o

Alliance State Forum featuring OCL Thursday, October 17, 2024 10:00 - 11:30am Zoom

Nov-24




Quarterly Alliance Peer Network Forums

(Adult Services (PASAs); Behavioral Therapists; Case Managers; CFO/Finance; ~|various early November dates TBA TBA Zoom
Early Intervention; Employment; FSSP; Human Resources; Nurses; Public
|Relations & Development: Rural Providers)
Alliance Office Closed - Veteran's Day Monday, November 11, 2024
Alliance Office Closed - Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2024
Dec-24
Alliance Board of Directors Meeting Wednesday, December 4, 2024 TBA AIIianlce, 1410 Grant St #8305, Denver
and via Zoom
Alliance Holiday Social Wednesday, December 4, 2024 4:00 - 6:30pm TBA - Denver Metro
Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, December 5, 2024 8:30 - 10:00am TBA - Denver Metro
Alliance Office Closed - Holiday Break Tues Dec 24 - Tues Dec 31, 2024
Jan-25
Alliance Office Closed - New Years Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom
Alliance Office Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025
Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, January 16, 2025 8:30 - 10:00am Zoom
Alliance State Forum featuring OCL Thursday, January 16, 2025 10:00 - 11:30am Zoom
Feb-25
Quarterly Alliance Peer Network Forums
(Adult Services (PASAs); Behavioral Therapists; Case Managers; CFO/Finance; [various mid February dates TBA TBA Zoom
Early Intervention; Employment; FSSP; Human Resources; Nurses; Public
|Relations & Development: Rural Providers)
Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom
Alliance Office Closed - President's Day Monday, February 17, 2025
Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, February 20, 2025 8:30 - 10:00am Zoom
Alliance State Forum featuring CDEC Thursday, February 20, 2025 10:00 - 11:30am Zoom

Mar-25

IDD Awareness Day at the Capitol

TBA (Likely to be March 19 or March 26, 2024)

8:00am - 1:30pm

Colorado Capitol and Luncheon TBA

Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom
Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, March 20, 2025 8:30 - 10:00am Zoom
Alliance State Forum featuring CDEC and CDPHE Thursday, March 20, 2025 10:00 - 11:30am Zoom




Apr-25

Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom

ANCOR Conference - hosted by ANCOR TBA - Likely the week of April 7, 2024 all day San Diego, CA

Alliance Membership Meeting Thursday, April 17, 2025 8:30 - 10:00am Zoom

Alliance State Forum featuring OCL and CDEC Thursday, April 17, 2025 10:00 - 11:30am Zoom
May-25

Quarterly Alliance Peer Network Forums

(Adult Services (PASAs); Behavioral Therapists; Case Managers; CFO/Finance; |various mid May dates TBA TBA Zoom

Early Intervention; Employment; FSSP; Human Resources; Nurses; Public

|Relations & Development: Rural Providers)

Alliance Board of Directors Meeting TBA TBA Zoom

Alliance Annual Membership Meeting & BOD/Officer Elections Thursday, May 22, 2025 8:30 - 10:00am 700m

Alliance State Forum featuring CDEC and CDPHE Thursday, May 22, 2025 10:00 - 11:30am 700m

Alliance Office Closed - Memorial Day

Monday, May 26, 2025

Jun-25

Alliance Board of Directors Meeting

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

1:30 - 3:00pm

TBA: Alliance on the Road Member Retreat

Alliance on the Road Welcome Reception

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

4:00 - 6:30pm or TBA

TBA: Alliance on the Road Member Retreat

Alliance on the Road Membership Meeting

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

9:00 - 10:00am

TBA: Alliance on the Road Member Retreat

Alliance State Forum featuring

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

10:00am

TBA: Alliance on the Road Member Retreat

Alliance Office Closed - Juneteenth

Thursday, June 19, 2025




